CSM_XS3F-M8_DS_E_1_5
1
M8 Basic line Cable type
XS3F-M8/XS3W-M8
Ratings and Specifications
Materials and Finish
PVC Cable PUR Cable
Connector Pinout Diagram (from Mating Side)

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
3 Cores 4 Cores
Cable type No. of cable cores Cable outer diameter Cable connection direction Cable length (m) Model
PVC
3
5.0 dia.
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PVC3S2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC3S5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC3S10M
Right-angle
2 XS3F-M8PVC3A2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC3A5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC3A10M
4
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PVC4S2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC4S5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC4S10M
Right-angle
2 XS3F-M8PVC4A2M
5 XS3F-M8PVC4A5M
10 XS3F-M8PVC4A10M
PUR
3 4.3 dia
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PUR3S2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR3S5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR3S10M
Right-angle
2 XS3F-M8PUR3A2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR3A5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR3A10M
4 4.7 dia
Straight
2 XS3F-M8PUR4S2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR4S5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR4S10M
Right-angle
2 XS3F-M8PUR4A2M
5 XS3F-M8PUR4A5M
10 XS3F-M8PUR4A10M
L
Model Lot No.
9 dia.
31.9

Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Wiring Diagram
Ordering Information
Cable type No. of cable cores Cable outer diameter Cable connection direction Cable length (m) Model
PVC
3
5.0 dia.
Straight/Straight
2 XS3W-M8PVC3SS2M
5 XS3W-M8PVC3SS5M
10 XS3W-M8PVC3SS10M
Straight (Plug)/Angled (Socket)
2 XS3W-M8PVC3SA2M
5 XS3W-M8PVC3SA5M
10 XS3W-M8PVC3SA10M
4
Straight/Straight
2 XS3W-M8PVC4SS2M
5 XS3W-M8PVC4SS5M
10 XS3W-M8PVC4SS10M
Straight (Plug)/Angled (Socket)
2 XS3W-M8PVC4SA2M
5 XS3W-M8PVC4SA5M
10 XS3W-M8PVC4SA10M
PUR
3 4.3 dia
Straight/Straight
2 XS3W-M8PUR3SS2M
5 XS3W-M8PUR3SS5M
10 XS3W-M8PUR3SS10M
Straight (Plug)/Angled (Socket)
2 XS3W-M8PUR3SA2M
5 XS3W-M8PUR3SA5M
10 XS3W-M8PUR3SA10M
4 4.7 dia
Straight/Straight
2 XS3W-M8PUR4SS2M
5 XS3W-M8PUR4SS5M
10 XS3W-M8PUR4SS10M
Straight (Plug)/Angled (Socket)
2 XS3W-M8PUR4SA2M
5 XS3W-M8PUR4SA5M
10 XS3W-M8PUR4SA10M
L
(4 cores)(4 cores)
(3 cores)(3 cores)
3